



4727

Parts List					
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Footnote
1		835389T 1	FUEL PUMP	1	
2		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Body	1	
3	21	41888M	CHECK VALVE	2	
4		809561 3	DIAPHRAGM	1	
5	24	809562 2	SPRING	1	
6		809563 2	PLUNGER	1	
7	24	809562 3	SPRING	1	
8	10	809564 1	SCREW, (M4 x 30)	4	
9		809561 4	DIAPHRAGM	1	
10	10	41889M	SCREW, (M3 x 5)	2	
11	11	82388M	NUT, (M5)	2	
12	17	809566 2	PIN	1	
13	35	816296A 3	FILTER, Fuel, To Fuel Connector	1	
14	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	2	
15	32	896273	HOSE, Molded	1	
16	10	855683	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	2	
17	25	825478	O-RING	1	2
18	54	82047M	CLAMP	2	
19	32	855985	HOSE, To Carb	1	
20	54	83577M	CLAMP	1	
-	27	835427A00	POWERHEAD GASKET SET	1	